3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2018-04-11
08:13:47

2 2018-04-06
17:48:38

3 2018-01-30
14:10:50

BITCOIN
16GbQ6FZVQMgDB1JCKktSx86D8Lr4x02dCX

0.20492095 BTC&
12,883.87 USD

0.20492095 BTC&
12,883.87 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

bcd617e9ece998a7ch5aec - 0.03923496 BTC

5815e729e9ca5a420646b9

e916fd32ce3c2a8blaib

49c8d182d6d6f192fe@dfb  + 0.03923496 BTC

Oceaf33497d6b8beBb92e5

785a8a0a222906fdb1c?

4bc0cd5690df79d468b30a - 0.00224884 BTC

624dca206aee2317f2cc53

df5e059672951eb797e4

1/4


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16GbQ6FZVQMqDB1JCktSx86D8Lr4xo2dCX
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bcd617e9ece998a7cb5aec5815e729e9ca5a420646b9e916fd32ce3c2a8b1a3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bcd617e9ece998a7cb5aec5815e729e9ca5a420646b9e916fd32ce3c2a8b1a3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bcd617e9ece998a7cb5aec5815e729e9ca5a420646b9e916fd32ce3c2a8b1a3b
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49c8d182d6d6f192fe0dfb0ceaf33497d6b8be0b92e5785a8a0a222906fdb1c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49c8d182d6d6f192fe0dfb0ceaf33497d6b8be0b92e5785a8a0a222906fdb1c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/49c8d182d6d6f192fe0dfb0ceaf33497d6b8be0b92e5785a8a0a222906fdb1c9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bc0cd5690df79d468b30a624dca206aee2317f2cc53df5e059672951eb797e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bc0cd5690df79d468b30a624dca206aee2317f2cc53df5e059672951eb797e4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4bc0cd5690df79d468b30a624dca206aee2317f2cc53df5e059672951eb797e4

10

11

12

Date & time

2018-01-28
17:52:15

2018-01-27
14:40:26

2018-01-27
14:40:26

2018-01-27
14:38:22

2018-01-27
14:38:22

2018-01-27
14:38:22

2018-01-26
16:31:13

2018-01-26
16:13:38

2018-01-25
15:05:50

Transaction Id

74f02c3dddf0f597c4dd9b

830967c77d8becl0076e87

3f0344e269430e319a74

5891ced366b2e256c40455¢e

12f5b020chf02fc8854bca

27elabalb99a68cb2a75

fe54a97be79035f4113daa

2a7e317ffa86684ad78506

7c1lfda79b3ffeb68285hbb

c7edf51d94223%9e0a8cdlf

0leb6dabl19ef490db8al7d5S

0ech217819e0989253cc

79fb31ad11cbh3840a6269d

073412ae7ba2el103160b02

e9743c45c5f8bf61df3f

4T08c70ac?d4acab9calald

c735738b6e50876d01e7cS

4e258184e8cOe7cBc5ac

oba8236a4833f927ff4bbb

08f95e2d83ae5h82fal917

a0981c57b9b723777cc?2

a2a8fdee34858fhec76e60

dfa03fb4e839e391e0c9c?2

07dfa3627bdd920486c29

bd7775f21503808aca2fef

31b8bf02c2le4dflc2eff3

cf39dce85574ff79332F

Amount

+ 0.00224884

- 0.00181883

- 0.00177574

- 0.00230011

- 0.00094591

- 0.02275554

+ 0.00230011

+ 0.00094591

+ 0.00177574

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

2/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74f02c3dddf0f597c4dd9b830967c77d8bec10076e873f0344e269430e319a74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74f02c3dddf0f597c4dd9b830967c77d8bec10076e873f0344e269430e319a74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/74f02c3dddf0f597c4dd9b830967c77d8bec10076e873f0344e269430e319a74
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5891ce366b2e256c40455e12f5b020cbf02fc8854bca27e1aba1b99a68cb2a75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5891ce366b2e256c40455e12f5b020cbf02fc8854bca27e1aba1b99a68cb2a75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5891ce366b2e256c40455e12f5b020cbf02fc8854bca27e1aba1b99a68cb2a75
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe54a97be79035f4113daa2a7e317ffa86684ad785067c1fda79b3ffe68285bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe54a97be79035f4113daa2a7e317ffa86684ad785067c1fda79b3ffe68285bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/fe54a97be79035f4113daa2a7e317ffa86684ad785067c1fda79b3ffe68285bb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c7edf51d942239e0a8cd1f01e6da619ef490db8a07d50ecb217819e0989253cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c7edf51d942239e0a8cd1f01e6da619ef490db8a07d50ecb217819e0989253cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c7edf51d942239e0a8cd1f01e6da619ef490db8a07d50ecb217819e0989253cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79fb31ad11cb3840a6269d073412ae7ba2e103160b02e9743c45c5f8bf61df3f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79fb31ad11cb3840a6269d073412ae7ba2e103160b02e9743c45c5f8bf61df3f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/79fb31ad11cb3840a6269d073412ae7ba2e103160b02e9743c45c5f8bf61df3f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f08c70ac9d4aca69ca3a3c735738b6e50876d01e7c54e258184e8c0e7c0c5ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f08c70ac9d4aca69ca3a3c735738b6e50876d01e7c54e258184e8c0e7c0c5ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f08c70ac9d4aca69ca3a3c735738b6e50876d01e7c54e258184e8c0e7c0c5ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ba8236a4833f927ff4b6b08f95e2d83ae5b82fa1917a0981c57b9b723777cc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ba8236a4833f927ff4b6b08f95e2d83ae5b82fa1917a0981c57b9b723777cc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ba8236a4833f927ff4b6b08f95e2d83ae5b82fa1917a0981c57b9b723777cc2
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2a8fdee34858fbec76e60dfa03fb4e839e391e0c9c207dfa3627bdd90486c29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2a8fdee34858fbec76e60dfa03fb4e839e391e0c9c207dfa3627bdd90486c29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a2a8fdee34858fbec76e60dfa03fb4e839e391e0c9c207dfa3627bdd90486c29
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd7775f21503808aca2fef31b8bf02c21e4df1c2eff3cf39dce85574ff79332f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd7775f21503808aca2fef31b8bf02c21e4df1c2eff3cf39dce85574ff79332f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/bd7775f21503808aca2fef31b8bf02c21e4df1c2eff3cf39dce85574ff79332f
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14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2018-01-25
14:59:17

2018-01-24
14:30:12

2018-01-11
05:40:37

2018-01-05
20:24:43

2017-12-06
17:19:09

2017-11-28
11:00:18

2017-11-27
00:32:52

2017-11-21
05:55:09

2017-11-18
20:24:10

Transaction Id

677842f33fdbbf47eedS4eb

£3c76b9608a54994a95¢c12

5838aa%943d082fd%ab91

73ch50f3ele?1f20adS4da

S5e4fec44c9dcbhBf73fa4b9

62bcce3f88bbh4dbef3ae

8d70499e64752c80f810de

chcaa82397e7c49d747442

a%90cf7371a743e4beb4d

cc8al762dd3966738h9feb

6364b85a3bd3a903bh8855¢e

d8e8655c4613d844ce25

0e94f11c3448f0b972cfb7

af86ca7609515h9¢c839571

741f082f3a45c2d3978e

e672f80fa3bdSh5ef69fdb

d2ffa4e2398940d1d98faf

d71fa8650935fe3ee7fa

dc32f7d154121a004d889b

b9aBb31695cf5a5972c401

028%aa8f8b9cb6361ebfd

b270f024f2894d5caf3bea

1d613eb6b7aa4aba0217ae4

62f99643a299db87030d

1962ae998e25431d7c40a7

Ocaeba29f0l1f7d4aeb7bd?2

6800962t49a55a132f77

Amount

+ 0.02275554

+ 0.00181883

- 0.00469293

+ 0.00469293

- 0.05320065

+ 0.05320065

- 0.01598504

+ 0.01598504

- 0.02713045

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

3/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/677842f33fdbbf47ee54e6f3c76b9608a54994a95c125838aa943d082fd9ab91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/677842f33fdbbf47ee54e6f3c76b9608a54994a95c125838aa943d082fd9ab91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/677842f33fdbbf47ee54e6f3c76b9608a54994a95c125838aa943d082fd9ab91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73cb50f3e1e91f20ad54da5e4fec44c9dcb0f73fa4b962bcce3f88bb4d6ef3ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73cb50f3e1e91f20ad54da5e4fec44c9dcb0f73fa4b962bcce3f88bb4d6ef3ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/73cb50f3e1e91f20ad54da5e4fec44c9dcb0f73fa4b962bcce3f88bb4d6ef3ae
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d70499e64752c80f810decbcaa82397e7c49d747442a90cf7371a743e4beb4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d70499e64752c80f810decbcaa82397e7c49d747442a90cf7371a743e4beb4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8d70499e64752c80f810decbcaa82397e7c49d747442a90cf7371a743e4beb4d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc8a1762dd3966738b9feb6364b85a3bd3a903b8855ed8e8655c4613d844ce25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc8a1762dd3966738b9feb6364b85a3bd3a903b8855ed8e8655c4613d844ce25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/cc8a1762dd3966738b9feb6364b85a3bd3a903b8855ed8e8655c4613d844ce25
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e94f11c3448f0b972cfb7af86ca7609515b9c839571741f082f3a45c2d3978e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e94f11c3448f0b972cfb7af86ca7609515b9c839571741f082f3a45c2d3978e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0e94f11c3448f0b972cfb7af86ca7609515b9c839571741f082f3a45c2d3978e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e672f80fa3bd5b5ef69fdbd2ffa4e2398940d1d98fafd71fa8650935fe3ee7fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e672f80fa3bd5b5ef69fdbd2ffa4e2398940d1d98fafd71fa8650935fe3ee7fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e672f80fa3bd5b5ef69fdbd2ffa4e2398940d1d98fafd71fa8650935fe3ee7fa
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc32f7d154121a004d889bb9a0b31695cf5a5972c4010289aa8f8b9c6361e6fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc32f7d154121a004d889bb9a0b31695cf5a5972c4010289aa8f8b9c6361e6fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/dc32f7d154121a004d889bb9a0b31695cf5a5972c4010289aa8f8b9c6361e6fd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b270f024f2894d5caf3bea1d613e6b7aa4aba0217ae462f99643a299db87030d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b270f024f2894d5caf3bea1d613e6b7aa4aba0217ae462f99643a299db87030d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b270f024f2894d5caf3bea1d613e6b7aa4aba0217ae462f99643a299db87030d
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1962ae998e25431d7c40a70cae6a29f01f7d4ae67bd26800962f49a55a132f77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1962ae998e25431d7c40a70cae6a29f01f7d4ae67bd26800962f49a55a132f77
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/1962ae998e25431d7c40a70cae6a29f01f7d4ae67bd26800962f49a55a132f77

22

23

24

25

26

Date & time

2017-11-18
20:11:58

2017-11-18
17:36:08

2017-11-16
05:40:01

2017-11-08
10:20:33

2017-11-08
10:20:33

Transaction Id

£5c59caas40f5424bbed4d

217613b1bd1f793d8ces598

b4eb96045fe77859d0f4

0fa50d40asb8dc3ef4fc7c

c08f447d8defc767elfcca

S5ebdfa86b8234c7e9936

de5917a249d9dfaa840celd

96156e614dfea55293d351

7cedb62a3f0833ecfch4

751c612e94fc90eecdcbl?

9c4958c70aeb6ffc40acti3d

b791058b6629759006ed

£88ed02717a704b246aa93

184553b5cl16leleeadad5e

85255acaad4e77d9f1dd

Amount

+

+

+

0.01251366

0.02031829

0.01251366

0.02713045

0.02031829

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

BTC

4/4


https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5c59caa540f5424bbe44d217613b1bd1f793d8ce598b4eb96045fe77859d0f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5c59caa540f5424bbe44d217613b1bd1f793d8ce598b4eb96045fe77859d0f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f5c59caa540f5424bbe44d217613b1bd1f793d8ce598b4eb96045fe77859d0f4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fa50d40a5b8dc3ef4fc7cc08f447d8defc767e1fcca5ebdfa86b8234c7e9936
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fa50d40a5b8dc3ef4fc7cc08f447d8defc767e1fcca5ebdfa86b8234c7e9936
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0fa50d40a5b8dc3ef4fc7cc08f447d8defc767e1fcca5ebdfa86b8234c7e9936
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de5917a249d9dfaa840ce096156e614dfea55293d3517cedb62a3f0833ecfcb4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de5917a249d9dfaa840ce096156e614dfea55293d3517cedb62a3f0833ecfcb4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/de5917a249d9dfaa840ce096156e614dfea55293d3517cedb62a3f0833ecfcb4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/751c612e94fc90eecdc6129c4958c70ae6ffc40acf3db791058b6629759006ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/751c612e94fc90eecdc6129c4958c70ae6ffc40acf3db791058b6629759006ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/751c612e94fc90eecdc6129c4958c70ae6ffc40acf3db791058b6629759006ed
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f88ed02717a704b246aa93184553b5c161e1eeadad5e85255acaad4e77d9f1dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f88ed02717a704b246aa93184553b5c161e1eeadad5e85255acaad4e77d9f1dd
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f88ed02717a704b246aa93184553b5c161e1eeadad5e85255acaad4e77d9f1dd

